Fahrplan zur Saale-Wein-Meile 2022
585 (RoBleben -) Wangen - Nebra - Naumburg  Unstrutbahn

RB77 Naumburg - Wangen

7.45 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 22.38 (K 23.52 (0 0.51

7.50 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40
7.55 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45

Naumburg (Saale) Hbf. o] ® 7.08
Naumburg (Saale) Hbf.
Naumburg (Saale) Ost o

nach

Zug RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB
qbe"ioﬁ 80545 80485 80549 80551 80553 80555 80557 80559 80561 80563 80565 80567 80569 80571 80573 80575 75693 75697
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
von
RoBleben .. | 10.31 .. | 19.31
Wangen (Unstrut) o ... |IFE 10.43 .. [ 19.43
Wangen (Unstrut) ® 6.13 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 2143
Nebra ol ( 6.17 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 21.47
Nebra 6.19 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 21.49
Reinsdorf (bei Nebra) 6.27 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.56
Karsdorf 6.34] + 7.13 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 22.03
Kirchscheidungen 6.40 7.19 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 22.09
Laucha (Unstrut) 6.49 7.24 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 22.14
Balgstadt X 6.55 x7.31 x 8.25 x9.25| x10.25 x11.25( x12.25| x13.25| x14.25| x15.25| x16.25| x17.25| x18.25| x19.25 x20.25( x22.20
Freyburg (Unstrut) 6.59 7.36 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 22.24 (K0 23.43(E0 0.42
Kleinjena x 7.03 x7.41 x 8.33 x9.33|] x10.33 x11.33( x12.33] x13.33] x14.33| x15.33| x16.33| x17.33] x18.33] x19.33 x20.33| x22.33 x23.47 x 0.46
Naumburg-RoRbach x 7.05 X 7.42 x 8.34 x9.34| x10.34 x11.34| x12.34| x13.34| x14.34| x15.34| x16.34| x17.34 x18.34 x19.34 x20.34| x22.34 x23.49 x 0.48
{
T

® = Montag-Samstag; nicht 25.12.; 1.1.; 15.,18.4.; 26.5.; 6.6.; 3.,31.10.
T = Sonntag; auch 25.12.; 1.1.; 15.,18.4.; 26.5.; 6.6.; 3.,31.10.

B = nur 5.6.

B0 = nur 4.,5.6.

Bl = nur 5.,6.6.

Stand: 21.04.2022 15:09:21 Bearbeiter: weisem



